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MNRO2 1005x2 | 04022 4 2 MOAP #7-7 10,000 Yes
(2mm t'y¥)
MNRO4 1005 x4 | 0402 x4 8 4 MOAP #7-7 10,000 Yes
(2mm t'y¥)
MNR12 1608 x2 | 0603 x2 4 2 EOAP ®7—7 5,000 Yes
(4mm £'y¥)
MINR14 1608 x4 | 0603 x4 8 4 EOAP #7—7 5,000 Yes
(4mm E'y¥)
MNR15 1608 x5 | 06035 10 8 EORP #®7—7 5,000 Yes
(4mm E'yF)
MNR18 1605x8 | 0602x8 | 16 8 E0AP #®7—7 5,000 Yes
(4mm E'yF)
ANNR32 | 3216x2 | 1206x2 4 2 JOAB IVRAT—T 4,000 Yes
(4mm E'yF)
ANNR34 | 3216x4 | 1206 x4 8 4 J5AB IVRAT—T 4,000 Yes
(4mm t'y¥)
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ANMNR35 | 3216x5 | 12065 10 8 J5R o vt 4,000 Yes
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(B 6:nm)
ge | ZEE®| m | (o) | L w t a b1 | b2 c T N
MNRO02 MDAP 1005x2 | 0402x2 | 1.00£0.10| 1.0020.10| 0.350.10 0.20+0.10| — 0.33 §£ 0.2510.10| 0.68 &L
MNRO04 MDAP 1005x4 | 0402x4 | 2.00£0.10| 1.0020.10| 0.35:0.10( 0.20+0.10| 0.30+0.10/0.40 0.10| 0.25+0.10[ 0.50 ®mL
MNR12 EOAP 1608 x2 | 0603x2 | 1.60#0.10| 1.6020.10| 0.5010.10( 0.30+0.20| —  |0.60 20.15 0.25+0.15( 0.80 =l
MNR14 EOAP 1608 x4 | 0603 x4 | 3.20#0.10| 1.6020.10| 0.5020.10( 0.30+0.20| 0.40£0.15|0.60 0.15 0.25+0.15(  0.80 =l
MNR15 EORP 1608 x5 | 0603 x5 | 3.20#0.10| 1.6020.10| 0.5020.10( 0.300.10| 0.32+0.15|0.48 0.15| 0.30+0.10[ 0.64 &L
MNR18 EOAP 1605x8 | 0602x8 | 3.80+0.10| 1.6020.10| 0.4520.10( 0.30+0.20| 0.30£0.10/0.30 20.10| 0.30+0.20( 0.50 &L
MNR32 JOAB 3216 x 2 1206 x2 | 2.60+0.20| 3.10+0.20| 0.55+0.10| 0.50+0.30 — 1.00 £0.20[ 0.5MAX 127 AN
MNR34 J5AB 3216 x4 1206 x4 | 5.20+0.40| 3.10+0.20| 0.55+0.10| 0.50+0.30| 0.80+0.20| 1.00 +0.20] 0.5MAX 127 AN
MNR35 J5R 3216 x5 1206 x5 | 6.40+0.40| 3.10+0.20| 0.55+0.10| 0.50+0.30| 0.80+0.20[ 1.00 +0.20] 0.5MAX 1.27 L)
— e . = SR
OS> FNRE—BEH |:|
MNR02/12/32 MNRD4/14/34 MNR15/35 MNRI18
| - . o, LEJLE o
c (o} C
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+i&
aBELHRES A B C D E P1 P2
|22
MNRO02 MDAP 0.5 0.35 ~0.4 0.5 15 — 0.65 ~0.7 —
VMNRO04 MOAP 0.5 0.4 0.5 15 0.3 0.5 0.5 ~0.55
MNR12 EOAP 1.0 0.4 ~ 0.6 0.7 ~ 0.8 24~286 — 0.8~ 1.0 —
MNR14 EOAP 1.0 0.4~ 0.6 0.7~ 08 24~26 0.4 0.8 0.8~ 09
MNR15 EORP 1.0 0.48 0.7 ~ 0.8 24~286 0.32 0.64 0.72
MNR18 EOAP 1.0 0.3 0.7 ~ 0.8 24~26 — 0.5 —
MNR32 JoAB 2.1 0.8~ 1.0 0.8~ 1.0 3.7 ~ 4.1 — 127~ 1.6 —
MNR34 J5AB 2.1 0.8~ 1.0 08~ 1.0 3.7~ 4.1 0.7~ 0.8 1.27 ~ 1.35 1.27 ~ 1.45
MNR35 J5R 2.1 0.8~ 1.0 0.8~ 1.0 3.7 ~ 4.1 0.7~ 0.8 127 ~ 1.3 127 ~ 1.4
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EHE "we—-ER"SHE 20°C
SRERE . +25/-55, +25/+125°C
BECEBERETE "o %S (MNR12/14/15/32/34/35),
+25/+125°C(MNR02/04/18)
EHREE(BH)25, £iE
BEH +(2.0%+0.1Q) MAX 50mQ EEBANEEXOLThINENS
SAERERR: 2s
I FERDFREDIS% LU ENFHLWNNIAETEON DL OSy-IT8/—ILRK 25%(E%)
[Z AT IHE « RUBAERDNOBICE. 2 A T2 1 14 5t : 2455°C
2SR 2.040.55
+(1.09%+0.05Q)
. *(1.0%-+0.05Q)%MNR350 M SOMQ s ety - 260257
(R A 12T A # S2EES - 10415
MEICELVERENLICE,
+(1.09%+0.05Q) reas
B x'%\ E RE - °C~ X
RESE +(1.0%+0.1Q)NNR350 % MAX 50mQ HERRE :-55°C~+125°C 5cycles
R . SERE40°C 43R A 93%
BEEE(EE) +(3.0%+0.1Q) MAX100m [ booh
EHREE(TH)70°C
70°CTOM At +(3.0%+0.1Q) MAX 100mQ  |1.5h:ON—0.5h:OFF
SKERRERT: 1,000n
155°C(MNRO2/04/12/14)
it A +(3.0%+0.1Q) MAX 100mQ  [125°C(MNR15/18/32/34/35)
BERRSRT: 1,000h
. +(1.09%+0.05Q) 23+5°C, §4. i25%, 5+0.5min
i A +(1.09% +0.1Q)3¢MNR35D & MAX S0mQ #2700 )~
+(1.09%+0.05Q) MAX 50mQ
JB [ -
W~ MRE AR A BT BN

XEEBAREE BRAFHARICETIHRER)

#PHk . IEC60115-8
JIS C 5201-1

MNRO2 [ MNRO4 [ MNR12 [ MNR14 [ MNR15 [ MNR18 | MNR32 [ MNR34 [ MNR35
50V 50v | 100V | 100V | 25V 50V | 400V | 400V | 100V
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T —TH & (B4 : mm)
P,
e % ga |BEE| 9w F E A0 B0
o
O O] O \@ < MNRO2 | MDAP| 80+03 | 35005 |175201 [1.17201 |1.1720.1
F
L w
» / 1 MNRO4 | MOAP| 80403 | 35005 |175201 | 12201 | 22101
- MNR12 | E0AP | 80403 | 35005 |175:01 | 18201 | 18401
BEBN -7 =
MNRI4 | EDAP | 80403 | 35005 |175201 | 18201 | 34201
B (T EI#-7") TREANR
FuTHERS
) MNRI5 | ©ORP | 80403 | 35005 |175201 | 18201 | 34401
MNRIS | EDAP | 80403 | 35005 [175401 [1.952015 | 4.120.15
2% |BEE| Do FO P1 P2 ™
MNRD2 | MDAP CD1.530'1 4001 | 20201 | 202005 |MAX05
MNRO4 | MDAP <1>1.5E;0'1 4001 | 2001 | 202005 |MAX1.1
MNR12 | EDAP CD1.580'1 4001 | 40201 | 202005 |MAX1.1
MNRI4 | EDAP ¢4.550'1 4001 | 40201 | 202005 |MAX1.1
MNRI5 | EORP c|>1.52;0'1 40401 | 40201 | 204005 |[MAX1.1
MNRIS | EDAP <1>1.5S°'1 4001 | 40201 | 202005 |MAX1.1
BIVRRTF—THE (B4 - mm)
PO P2 a Eﬁ&
J /B?Q/ B l'-ll'-l% ﬁga% W F E AO BO
Y S W A I
+ L MNRG2 | J0AB | 80403 | 35005 |175201 | 30201 | 35201
- u| u J MNR34 | J5AB | 120403 | 55005 |175201 | 34201 | 56201
0 e MNRS5 | J5R |120403 | 55005 |175201 | 34201 | 66201
ga |gEE| o FO P1 P2 K
MNRG2 | JOAB cm.sgo'1 40401 | 4001 | 204005 | 09201
MNR34 | J5AB cm.530'1 4001 | 4001 | 202005 | 1.020.15
MNR35 | J5R cm.sgm 40401 | 4001 | 20%005 | 1.020.15
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EDHhDEEEE
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